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Name

Driving Wheel

Think

| Get Around

Stayin' Alive

Lovely Day

Remedy

Mas Que Nada

Soul Man

| Like The Way You Move
Explosive

NYC-Gone, Gone

Ants Marching

Stay

What Would You Say
Lets Hear It For The Boys
Shy Guy

Come See About Me
Son Of A Preacher Man
Free

Suavemente

Never Say Never
Chariot

We Belong Together
Play Your Part (Pt. 1)
Let's Call It Off

Hold Up

Bounce That

Warm It Up

Higher And Higher
Whatcha Say

Down (Feat. Lil' Wayne)

Empire State Of Mind (Feat. Alicia ...

Run This Town

Green Light (Feat. Andre 3000)
Slow Dancing In A Burning Room
Slow Dancing In A Burning Room
Clarity

Come Back To Bed

Man in Motion

Footloose

Knock You Down

Use Somebody

Black Horse & The Cherry Tree (Ra...

Everything Is Everything
Tutti Frutti

Dress You Up

Man in the Mirror

The Way You Make Me Feel
The Girl Is Mine

Steer

I'm All For Believing
Where | Stood
Sugarcane

Don't Need a Reason
Nightminds

What Da Hook Gone Be?
Carnival

Trouble Me

Artist

Al Green
Aretha Franklin
Beach Boys
Bee Gees

Bill Withers
Black Crowes

Black Eyed Peas/Sergi...

Blues Brothers
Bodyrockers

Bond

Conor Oberst

Dave Mathews Band
Dave Mathews Band
Dave Mathews Band
Denise Williams
Diana King

Diana Ross

Dusty Springfield
Elliott Yamin

Elvis Crespo

The Fray

Gavin DeGraw
Gavin DeGraw

Girl Talk

Girl Talk

Girl Talk

Girl Talk

Girl Talk

Jackie Wilson

Jason Derulo

Jay Sean

Jay-Z

Jay-Z Feat Kanye West...

John Legend
John Mayer
John Mayer
John Mayer
John Mayer
John Parr
Kenny Loggins

Keri Hilson Ft. Kanye ...

Kings Of Leon
KT Tunstall
Lauryn Hill

Little Richard
Madonna
Michael Jackson
Michael Jackson
Michael Jackson
Missy Higgins
Missy Higgins
Missy Higgins
Missy Higgins
Missy Higgins
Missy Higgins
Murphy Lee
Natalie Merchant
Natalie Merchant

Album
Al Green - Greatest ...

Timeless

Conor Oberst

Elliott Yamin
Suavemente
The Fray
Chariot

Feed The Animals
Night Ripper
Night Ripper
Night Ripper
Night Ripper

TBA

The Blueprint 3

Continuum
Continuum
Heavier Things
Heavier Things

Only By The Night

Bad

| Told You So
Noise CD

On A Clear Night
On A Clear Night
Trailer Park

Time

3:02
2:15
2:11
4:48
4:17
5:23
4:23
3:21
6:19
3:25
1:12
4:31
5:35
3:42
4:20
3:41
2:43
2:28
4:03
4:29
4:19
4:02
4:33
4:45
3:18
2:51
3:23
2:16
2:53
3:43
3:28
4:37
4:35
4:46
4:02
4:02
4:32
5:25
4:08
3:46
5:26
3:54
2:52
4:53
2:27
3:58
5:20
4:57
3:42
3:49
3:04
4:15
3:55
5:04
3:23
3:45
5:59
3:41

Genre

R&B
R&B
Light ...
Disco
R&B
Rock
Other
Blues
Other

Pop
Pop
Pop
80's
Hip H...
R&B
R&B

Latin

Altern...

genre
Rock
Pop

Rock
Club

Hip-H...

R&B

Hip-H...

Rap

Hip-H...

Rock
Blues
Rock
Rock
80's
Light ...

Altern...

Pop
Hip H...

Classi...

80's
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
genre
Pop
Pop
Other

Hip H...
Light ...
Light ...

Dat...

4/7...
8/2...
8/2...
11/...
8/2...
8/2...
8/7...
8/2...
8/7...
8/7...
10/...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
4/7...
4/7...
8/7...
8/7...
10/...
10/...
10/...
10/...
10/...
10/...
10/...
10/...
8/2...
10/...
10/...
10/...
10/...
8/7...
7/3...
7/3...
7/3...
7/3...
8/2...
8/2...
8/7...
8/7...
4/7...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/7...
8/2...
6/2...
7/3...
7/3...
7/3...
7/3...
7/3...
7/3...
2/2...
8/2...
8/2...

Kind

AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
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Name

Your Love

We Belong

The Boxer (with Art Garfunkel)
Diamonds on the Soles of her Shoes
Kodachrome

Late in the Evening

Me and Julio Down by The Schooly...

Slip Slidin' Away
You Can Call Me Al
50 Ways to Leave Your Lover

Something Happened on the Way t...

Sussudio

Don't Lose My Number

| Know You Want Me (Calle Ocho)
| Wanna Be Your Lover
Fat Bottomed Girls

Good Lovin'

Hit the Road Jack

| Got A Woman

Roll With The Changes
Satisfied

Never Gonna Give You Up
Addicted To Love

Rocky IV - Final Fight
Rocky IV - Workout Song
Forever Young

The Motown Song

No More

Gravity

Responsible

Morningside

Between The Lines

Many the Miles

Gravity

To The Moon And Back
Take Your Mama Out
Crazy

Break It Off

A Change Would Do You Good
Diamonds Are Forever (Kanye Wes...
Holding Out for a Hero
We Are Family

Rythm Is A Dancer

Faded

Ooh Its Kinda Crazy

The Rubberband Man

I'll Take You There
Respect Yourself

Back In The Highlife Again
Higher Love

Higher Ground

| Wish

Master Blaster Jammin')
Part-Time Lover

Hello

Whatever You Like (Dirty)
Simarik

Sugar Pie Honey Bunch
Arrasando

Joy To The World

Artist

The Outfield

Pat Benatar

Paul Simon

Paul Simon

Paul Simon

Paul Simon

Paul Simon

Paul Simon

Paul Simon

Paul Simon

Phil Collins

Phil Collins

Phil Collins
Pitbull

Prince

Queen

The Rascals

Ray Charles

Ray Charles

REO Speedwagon
Richard Marx
Rick Astley
Robert Palmer
Rocky Soundtrack
Rocky Soundtrack
Rod Stewart

Rod Stewart
Ruff Endz

Sara Bareilles
Sara Bareilles
Sara Bareilles
Sara Bareilles
Sara Bareilles
Sara Bareilles
Savage Garden
Scissor Sisters
Seal

Sean Paul Ft. Rihanna
Sheryl Crow
Shirley Bassey
Short Circuit 2
Sister Sledge
Snap

Soul Decision
Soul Decision
Spinners

Staple Singers
Staple Singers
Steve Winwood
Steve Winwood
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Sugarbomb

T.l.

Tarkan

The Temptations
Thalia

Three Dog Night

Album

Rebelution

Careful Confessions
Careful Confessions
Little Voice
Little Voice
Little Voice

Song Review
Song Review
Song Review
Song Review

Paper Trail
Simarik

Arrasando

Time
3:43
3:41
5:11
5:48
3:27
3:54
2:44
4:43
4:40
3:32
4:53
4:22
4:49
4:02
5:51
4:16
2:32
2:01
2:55
5:38
4:14
3:31
4:05
5:57
3:43
4:06
4:00
4:04
3:59
4:36
3:58
4:35
5:11
3:27
5:32
4:33
5:57
3:30
3:50
4:00
5:50
3:36
5:12
3:31
4:08
3:37
3:17
3:30
5:36
5:50
3:42
4:12
4:49
3:43
3:26
4:13
3:55
2:44
4:00
3:37

Genre
80's
80's
Light ...
Light ...
Light ...
Light ...
Light ...
Light ...
Light ...
Light ...
80's
80's
80's

Pop
Classi...
Classi...
Soul
Soul
Classi...
80's
80's
Pop
Soun...
Soun...
Light ...
Light ...
Hip H...
Gener...
Pop
Acous...
Pop
Altern...
Pop Alt
Pop
Pop
R&B
Blues
Rock
Hip H...
80's
Disco
Electr...
Pop
Pop
R&B
R&B
R&B
Classi...
Classi...
R&B
R&B
R&B
R&B
Pop
Hip-H...
Pop
R&B
Other
Classi...

Dat...

4/7...
8/2...
8/2...
2/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
2/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
10/...
8/2...
1/4...
2/2...
4/7...
4/7...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
4/7...
4/7...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
10/...
7/3...
7/3...
10/...
7/3...
10/...
8/2...
4/7...
8/2...
8/7...
8/2...
4/7...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
4/7...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
6/2...
6/2...
1/8...
8/7...
8/7...
2/2...
8/7...
10/...

Kind

AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
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Name

That's Not My Name
Runnin' Down A Dream
MaryJane's Last Dance
If You Could Only See
More More More

Right Now

Here | Go Again

Is This Love

Love Ain't No Stranger
How Will I Know

| Wanna Dance With Somebody
I'm Your Baby Tonight
Land of 1000 Dances

Artist

The Ting Tings
Tom Petty

Tom Petty

Tonic

Unknown

Van Halen

White Snake
White Snake
White Snake
Whitney Houston
Whitney Houston
Whitney Houston
Wilson Pickett

Album

Full Moon Fever

Time
5:09
4:52
4:32
4:16
6:16
5:22
4:37
4:41
4:18
4:32
4:53
5:01
2:26

Genre

Classi...
Classi...
Altern...

Disco

Classi...
Classi...
Classi...
Classi...

80's
80's
80's
Blues

Dat...

8/8...
10/...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
8/2...
10/...

Kind

MPEG a...
MPEG a...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
AAC au...
MPEG a...
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